
Branch CHE CE CSE EE ETCE ME MME PE MCA

Room No BA-106 BA-203 BA-201 BA-204 BA-202 BA-205 BA-105 BA-104 BA-201

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

8.00-8.50AM 8.50-9.40AM 9.40-10.30AM 10.30-11.20AM 11.20-12.10PM 2.00-2.50PM 2.50-3.40PM 3.40-4.30PM

CHE EITK MSE (AS) CPC (BS) A Math

CE-A CEM & CT (KK) MATH - III

 CE-B H&TE(SWETANKITA) CEM&CT (TJ) EE

CSE A Math EITK DSUC(AS) AEC

EE-A ECAS(MCD) AEC(RSS) EE

EE-B EE Math III

ETCE EITK A Math SS(JR) OB AEC(AKP) PTRP(DD)

ME-A COI ET (AG) MATH III EE

ME-B EE Math III ET (BS)

MME UR (POM) IT (MTK) OB

PE SOM (CK) C&W(DS) OB SE (SRP)

Indira Gandhi Institute of Technology Sarang, Dhenkanal - 759146 Odisha

Rooms allotted for theory classes unless otherwise specified:

L
 

Days 

Monday

Time Table 3rd Semester B.Tech./MCA 2021-22  Date:01-10-2021

MATERIAL TESTING/ MANUFACTURING LAB

EM-I LAB-NEW M/C LAB(PPP/RP)

H & TE (SWETANKITA) BUILDING DRAWING (216) NEW FACULTY 1

PE SOM (CK) C&W(DS) OB SE (SRP)

MCA JAVA(RKS) DCCN(SS) CD(SBR)

CHE FOU (BS) MO (AKS) A Math EITK

CE-A EE

 CE-B EE H&TE(SWETANKITA) MATH - III

CSE DLD(DKS) OB A Math

EE-A ECAS(MCD) EE EM-I(BPP) EEM(SRN)

EE-B EEM(SRN) Math III ECAS(MKM) ECAS(MKM)

ETCE EITK AEC(AKP) A Math

ME-A EE MSE (SKP) ET (AG)

ME-B COI MSE (RM) Math III ET (BS) MOS (SKS)

MME UR (POM) A Math JM (MSE) SS (TP) EITK

PE SOM (CK) SE (SRP)

MCA DWDM(BR) CD(SBR) IOT(SKJ)

CHE FOU (BS) A Math MO (AKS) MSE (AS)

CE-A CI EE MATH - III

 CE-B MATH - III CEM&CT (TJ) EE

CSE A Math DSUC(AS) DLD(DKS) AEC

EE-A Math III AEC(RSS) EM-I(BPP) ECAS(MCD)

EE-B EM-I(PPP) AEC(SKB) ECAS(MKM) Math III

ETCE OB SS(JR) NT(SKS)

ME-A Math III MOS (JR) MSE (SKP)

Seminar & Tech Writing(Seminar Hall)(SKS/BR)

MATERIAL TESTING LAB (T. JENA & PD DAS)

SA - I (SANDEEP)

CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY (H) 
PRATEEK MISHRA

SA - I (SANDEEP)

ME LAB I (BS, NSC)
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Tuesday

Wednesday

DSUC Lab(Central Computing)(AS/BKP/JKS)

DLD Lab(Knowledge Cent)(DKS/SNM/SKN/PKP)

BCE LAB (KS/SB)

MATERIAL TESTING/ MANUFACTURING LAB

AEC LAB-MPMC LAB(RP/CSP)

AEC LAB-MPMC LAB(MKM/SKB)

ME LAB II (JR, RKP)



ME-B COI MSE (RM) MOS (SKS) Math III

MME EITK-BA403 IT (MTK) OB A Math

PE MSE (PM) C&W (DS) OB Math III

MCA JAVA(RKS) DCCN(SS) DWDM(BR)

CHE FOU (AKS) CPC (BS) A Math OB

CE-A CI CEM & CT (KK) MATH - III

 CE-B CI

CSE DSUC(AS) AEC OB

EE-A Math III EM-I(BPP) EE EEM(SRN) EEM(SRN)

EE-B EEM(SRN) EEM(SRN) EE AEC(SKB)

ETCE PTRP(DD) NT(SKS)

ME-A Math III ET (AG) EE MOS (JR) COI

ME-B EE MSE (RM) MOS (SKS)

MME UR (POM) SS (TP) JM (MSE) A Math

PE Math III SOM (CK) MSE (PM) SE (SRP)

MCA IOT(SKJ) CD(SBR) DCCN(SS)

CHE MO (AKS) MSE (AS) OB

CE-A EE CEM & CT (KK)

Comp Net. Lab(Knowledge Centre)SS/BKP/DB

Java Prog Lab(Central Computing)(RKS/SKJ/PKP)

SA - I (SURAJ K SAHU)
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Thursday

H & TE (RKK)

MO LAB (KNB)

UR (MLab)

JKS (MALab)

M TESTING/ MANUFACTURING LAB

MATERIAL TESTING LAB (AP & PS)

ME LAB II (SKS, BPP)

H & TE (RKK)

AEC LAB(AKP/MS/BNB)

CE-A EE CEM & CT (KK)

 CE-B CEM & CT (TJ) MATH - III

CSE A Math EITK OB DLD(DKS)

EE-A Math III AEC(RSS) EEM(SRN) CI

EE-B EEM(SRN) Math III EM-I(PPP) EE

ETCE A Math NT(SKS) OB AEC(AKP) SS(JR) PTRP(DD)

ME-A MSE (SKP) Math III MOS (JR)

ME-B Math III ET (BS) EE

MME UR (POM) JM (MSE) IT (MTK)

PE MSE (PM) C&W (DS) SE (SRP) EITK EITK

MCA DWDM(BR) IOT(SKJ) JAVA(RKS)

CHE FOU (AKS) OB CPC (BS)

CE-A

 CE-B CI

CSE

EE-A CI

EE-B CI CI AEC(SKB) EM-I(PPP)

ETCE A Math PTRP(DD)

ME-A

ME-B

MME SS (TP) A Math OB

PE Math III OB

MCA

Summer Internship Evaluation(SS/BKP)

Summer Internship Evaluation(Knowledge Centre)

CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY (H) 
PRATEEK MISHRA SA - I (SURAJ K SAHU)
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K

Friday

Saturday

H & TE (RKK)

Co-ordinator, Time Table

EM LAB-I-NEW M/C LAB(UKM/APB/OMT)

ME LAB I (AG, PLN)

 NT LAB  (SKS/LKM) (Old Machine Lab)

Janmejaya Rout

BUILDING DRAWING (216) SANDEEP SAHOO


